
Arbre ascendant
7 générations

Mardi 16 juillet 2024 18:36

De GELONNE Gérard °~0795 +~0841

De GELLONE Guillaume °~0742 +0812

D' AUSTRASIE Cunégo °~0770 +~0835

D' AUTUN Thierry °~0720 +792/

De HERSTAL Alda °~0724 +~0793

De HERSTAL Carloman °~0751 +~0771

De LOMBARDIE Gerberg °~0750 +~0773

D' AUTUN Théodoric °~0705 +~0752

De LAON Rolinde °~0705

De HERSTAL Charles °~0688 +0741

De GELLONE Ruodhaid °~0710 +754/

De HERSTAL Pépin °~0715 +~0768

De LAON Berthe °~0720 +~0814

De LOMBARDIE de LAUR °~0729 +773/

De LOMBARDIE Ansa °~0720

De LAON Martin

De PRÜM Berta °~0676 +720/

De HERSTAL Pépin °~0635 +~0714

Von SACHSEN Alpaïde °~0660 +~0705

De TRÈVES Wido

De LAON Chrolanda °~0685 +~0704

De HERSTAL Charles °~0688 +0741

De TRÈVES Rotrude °~0695 +~0724

De LAON Caribert °/697 +~0747

D' AUSTRASIE Gisèle

De LOMBARDIE Sévèr °~0680 +~0737

. .

De LOMBARDIE Luitpra °~0690 +~0744

De BAVIÈRE Guntrude

De FRANCE Thierry °~0654 +~0691
De FRANCE Clovis °~0625 +0657

D' ASCANIE Bathilde °~0626 +0680

De METZ Dode °~0650 +0699
De METZ Anségisel °~0615 +~0678

De LANDEN Begga °~0620 +~0694

De METZ Anségisel °~0615 +~0678
De BOURGOGNE Arnould °~0582 +0640

De SCHELDE Dode °~0590 +~0670

De LANDEN Begga °~0620 +~0694
De LANDEN Pépin °~0580 +~0640

De NIVELLES Itta-Ido °~0592 +0652

Von SACHSEN Childebr °~0630

... Clothilde

De TRÈVES Liévin °~0660 +/716
De TRÈVES Guérin °~0630 +~0677

De METZ Gunza °~0635

De BAVIÈRE Willigar °~0665
De BAVIÈRE Théodon °~0625 +~0716

De SALZBURG Folchaï

De HERSTAL Pépin °~0635 +~0714
De METZ Anségisel °~0615 +~0678

De LANDEN Begga °~0620 +~0694

Von SACHSEN Alpaïde °~0660 +~0705
Von SACHSEN Childebr °~0630

... Clothilde

De TRÈVES Liévin °~0660 +/716
De TRÈVES Guérin °~0630 +~0677

De METZ Gunza °~0635

De BAVIÈRE Willigar °~0665
De BAVIÈRE Théodon °~0625 +~0716

De SALZBURG Folchaï

De LAON Martin

De PRÜM Berta °~0676 +720/
De FRANCE Thierry °~0654 +~0691

De METZ Dode °~0650 +0699

D' AUSTRASIE Hugober °~0645 +~0698
D' AUSTRASIE Albéri °~0620

De TRÈVES Adèle °~0625

D'OEREN Irmina °~0649 +~0718
D'OEREN Théodard °~0620 +668/

De NEUSTRIE Ragentru °~0632


